Agilent has been the fastest growing oscilloscope supplier since 1997 (source: Prima
Data, 2007).  Wonder why? Agilent engineers developed the Infi niiVision 6000 Series with
advanced technology that will allow you to see more subtle signal detail and more
infrequent events than any other scope on the market. See the Infi niiVision 6000
Series oscilloscope—the industry’s best for signal viewing.
Choose from sixteen Infi niiVision 6000 Series models. Agilent provides an easy 5-minute DSO-to-MSO upgrade kit for
previously purchased 6000 Series DSOs.
If you haven’t purchased an Agilent scope lately,

* Source Frequency/8 is supported on 300 MHz to 1 GHz 6000 Series only.
24
Ordering information
   Maximum  Scope Digital
Model Bandwidth sample rate Memory depth channels channels
DSO6012A 100 MHz 2 GSa/s 8 Mpts 2
MSO6012A 100 MHz 2 GSa/s 8 Mpts 2 16
DSO6014A 100 MHz 2 GSa/s 8 Mpts 4
MSO6014A 100 MHz 2 GSa/s 8 Mpts 4 16
DSO6032A 300 MHz 2 GSa/s 8 Mpts 2
MSO6032A 300 MHz 2 GSa/s 8 Mpts 2 16
DSO6034A 300 MHz 2 GSa/s 8 Mpts 4
MSO6034A 300 MHz 2 GSa/s 8 Mpts 4 16
DSO6052A 500 MHz 4 GSa/s 8 Mpts 2
MSO6052A 500 MHz 4 GSa/s 8 Mpts 2 16
DSO6054A 500 MHz 4 GSa/s 8 Mpts 4
MSO6054A 500 MHz 4 GSa/s 8 Mpts 4 16
DSO6102A 1 GHz 4 GSa/s 8 Mpts 2
MSO6102A 1 GHz 4 GSa/s 8 Mpts 2 16
DSO6104A 1 GHz 4 GSa/s 8 Mpts 4
MSO6104A 1 GHz 4 GSa/s 8 Mpts 4 16
Accessories included:
Model number DSO60xxA MSO60xxA
Standard 3-year warranty ● ●